1 Martyna

2 Sylwia

3 Sylwia

4 Sylwia

5 Sylwia

6 Patrycja

7 Sylwia

8 Magdalena
9 Katarzyna
10 Aleksandra

Kantor
Jablonska
Jablonska
Jablonhska
Jablonhska
Stanek
Jablonska
taczak

Broniatowska

Hornik

50:47.75
50:53.39
52:22.23
52:28.00
52:29.98
52:42.56
52:44.69
53:42.08
54:00.35
54:04.86

02.02.2020
06.03.2022
05.12.2021
27.03.2021
07.11.2021
05.03.2023
09.01.2022
07.01.2018
06.02.2022
15.01.2017



